
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4239 RONALDO LP Jason Dins 73.8570.000 0.000 0.000 73.857% 10.000
1( )30502306 3105077

% % % % %

1455 KC DONATELLO Melanie Farrant (AOR) 71.8570.000 0.000 0.000 71.857% 20.000
2( )60004891 3097662

% % % % %

9999 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 71.2860.000 0.000 0.000 71.286% 30.000
3( )

% % % % %

154 MIDNIGHT IN PARIS John Wenske (AOR) 67.5710.000 0.000 0.000 67.571% 40.000
4( )60005770 3099281

% % % % %

649 MATINA Sarah French 67.2860.000 0.000 0.000 67.286% 50.000
5( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

397 VICTOR Narelle Schreenan 67.1430.000 0.000 0.000 67.143% 60.000
6( )60007241 3081222

% % % % %

670 COORAMIN ROYAL WILLIAM Janette Borella (AOR) 66.5710.000 0.000 0.000 66.571% 70.000
7( )30500382 3095748

% % % % %

2606 BOOTS AN ALL Tracey Savage (AOR) 65.4290.000 0.000 0.000 65.429% 80.000
8( )30046307 3044963

% % % % %

4114 JUST ANNABELLE'S WAY Hayley Graham (AOR) 64.4290.000 0.000 0.000 64.429% 90.000
9( )30500488 3105294

% % % % %

3050 CHOCOLATE ROYALE Lucy Stuart (AOR) 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.714% 100.000
10( )30500369 3106341

% % % % %

190 CAMOUFLAGE Michelle Harris (AOR) 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 110.000
11( )20094048 5005143

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

919 ARDEN FINO Narelle Schreenan 61.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.000% 120.000
12( )60004722 3081222

% % % % %

713 MUSK PARK DA VINCI Emily Campbell (Youth) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 130.000
13( )60007380 1017542

% % % % %

94 DONNA BELLE Joanne Wood (AOR) 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.000% 140.000
14( )30043088 3102670

% % % % %

4257 SHIBUI ALL BLACK Charley Walsh (Youth) 57.5710.000 0.000 0.000 57.571% 150.000
15( )30502337 3102861

% % % % %

957 CLIFTON COURT LUXARDO Zoe King (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60007854 3104351

% % % % %

1648 W F LOWNDES Robyn Pearce Robinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60003697 3001113

% % % % %

2120 HARVEST TRILOGY Sally Mitchell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

22001180 1011390

% % % % %

2906 CJP MAGNITUDE Jane Swales 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046878 3095533

% % % % %

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047390 3096093

% % % % %

4/12/2016 3:00:22 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Chris SieversJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9999 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 72.4140.000 0.000 0.000 72.414% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %

1455 KC DONATELLO Melanie Farrant (AOR) 72.0690.000 0.000 0.000 72.069% 20.000
2( )60004891 3097662

% % % % %

4239 RONALDO LP Jason Dins 68.7930.000 0.000 0.000 68.793% 30.000
3( )30502306 3105077

% % % % %

649 MATINA Sarah French 65.5170.000 0.000 0.000 65.517% 40.000
4( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

1648 W F LOWNDES Robyn Pearce Robinson 65.3450.000 0.000 0.000 65.345% 50.000
5( )60003697 3001113

% % % % %

3050 CHOCOLATE ROYALE Lucy Stuart (AOR) 65.1720.000 0.000 0.000 65.172% 60.000
6( )30500369 3106341

% % % % %

478 LITTLE NAPOLEAN Stacey Briggs 63.9660.000 0.000 0.000 63.966% 70.000
7( )20092228 2101832

% % % % %

2606 BOOTS AN ALL Tracey Savage (AOR) 63.9660.000 0.000 0.000 63.966% 70.000
7( )

1

30046307 3044963

% % % % %

397 VICTOR Narelle Schreenan 63.2760.000 0.000 0.000 63.276% 90.000
9( )60007241 3081222

% % % % %

4114 JUST ANNABELLE'S WAY Hayley Graham (AOR) 62.9310.000 0.000 0.000 62.931% 100.000
10( )30500488 3105294

% % % % %

4257 SHIBUI ALL BLACK Charley Walsh (Youth) 61.5520.000 0.000 0.000 61.552% 110.000
11( )30502337 3102861

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

2120 HARVEST TRILOGY Sally Mitchell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

22001180 1011390

% % % % %

2906 CJP MAGNITUDE Jane Swales 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046878 3095533

% % % % %

154 MIDNIGHT IN PARIS John Wenske (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

60005770 3099281

% % % % %

3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30047390 3096093

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

1455 KC DONATELLO Melanie Farrant (AOR) 71.857 29 72.069 29 58 1
9999 SCANDAL V1 Cynthia Quint (AOR) 71.286 28 72.414 30 58 2
4239 Ronaldo LP Jason Dins 73.857 30 68.793 28 58 3
649 MATINA Sarah French 67.286 26 65.517 27 53 4

2606 BOOTS AN ALL Tracey Savage (AOR) 65.429 23 63.966 24 47 5
397 VICTOR Narelle Schreenan 67.143 25 63.276 22 47 5

3050 CHOCOLATE ROYALE Lucy Stuart (AOR) 63.714 21 65.172 25 46 7
4114 Just Annabelle's Way Hayley Graham (AOR) 64.429 23 62.931 21 44 8
4257 SHIBUI ALL BLACK Charley Walsh (Youth) 57.571 16 61.552 20 36 9
154 MIDNIGHT IN PARIS John Wenske (AOR) 67.571 27 0.000 27

1648 W F LOWNDES Robyn Pearce Robinson 0.000 65.345 26 26
670 COORAMIN ROYAL WILLIAM Janette Borella (AOR) 66.571 24 24
478 LITTLE NAPOLEAN Stacey Briggs 63.966 23 23
190 CAMOUFLAGE Michelle Harris (AOR) 61.429 20 20
919 ARDEN FINO Narelle Schreenan 61.000 19 19
713 MUSK PARK DA VINCI Emily Campbell (Youth) 60.000 18 18
94 DONNA BELLE Joanne Wood (AOR) 58.000 17 17

2120 HARVEST TRILOGY Sally Mitchell (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
2906 CJP MAGNITUDE Jane Swales 0.000 0.000 0
3238 DIORS HIT Heidi Vowles 0.000 0.000 0
957 CLIFTON COURT LUXARDO Zoe King (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Participant Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9998 SHEEZA DIVA Pamela Shepherd 59.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.000% 10.000
1( )

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2522 KOLBEACH BELLS Nirrelle Somerville 67.8570.000 0.000 0.000 67.857% 10.000
1( )30046155 3022994

% % % % %

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van Eyle 63.2860.000 0.000 0.000 63.286% 20.000
2( )30502139 3095546

% % % % %

3682 SANLIRRA PREMONITION Allana Adams (Youth) 61.8570.000 0.000 0.000 61.857% 30.000
3( )30500823 3103698

% % % % %

841 LILLIPUT PARK DOUGLAS Renee Murtagh 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

6005735 3104319

% % % % %

4244 GORDON PARK ROYAL DESIGN Annie Gray (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

81000406 8007849

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2522 KOLBEACH BELLS Nirrelle Somerville 68.1030.000 0.000 0.000 68.103% 10.000
1( )

1

30046155 3022994

% % % % %

2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van Eyle 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 20.000
2( )

1

30502139 3095546

% % % % %

3682 SANLIRRA PREMONITION Allana Adams (Youth) 63.9660.000 0.000 0.000 63.966% 30.000
3( )30500823 3103698

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2522 KOLBEACH BELLS Nirrelle Somerville 67.857 30 68.103 30 60 1
2661 DEVERON MAKE MY DAY Susanne Van Eyle 63.286 29 65.000 29 58 2
3682 SANLIRRA PREMONITION Allana Adams (Youth) 61.857 28 63.966 28 56 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Novice Championship
Novice 2.2 Novice 2.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

954 COFFIN BAY PHOENIX Vicki Quarterman (AOR) 74.4230.000 0.000 0.000 74.423% 10.000
1( )60008320 2071615

% % % % %

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 67.692% 20.000
2( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

3403 RARE DIAMOND B Shaelyn Taylor (Youth) 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 30.000
3( )

1

30047718 3103777

% % % % %

3244 HABAFIELD MADAGASCAR Stephanie Gillespie 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 64.615% 40.000
4( )30047417 3094408

% % % % %

146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 50.000
5( )60004612 3100984

% % % % %

841 LILLIPUT PARK DOUGLAS Renee Murtagh 61.3460.000 0.000 0.000 61.346% 60.000
6( )6005735 3104319

% % % % %

685 ON THE HUDSON Bethany Gavalakis (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

60008318 3098136

% % % % %

1910 LITTLE ANNA Jodee Bird (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046503 3048071

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

954 COFFIN BAY PHOENIX Vicki Quarterman (AOR) 69.1300.000 0.000 0.000 69.130% 10.000
1( )60008320 2071615

% % % % %

3403 RARE DIAMOND B Shaelyn Taylor (Youth) 65.8700.000 0.000 0.000 65.870% 20.000
2( )30047718 3103777

% % % % %

3244 HABAFIELD MADAGASCAR Stephanie Gillespie 64.7830.000 0.000 0.000 64.783% 30.000
3( )30047417 3094408

% % % % %

841 LILLIPUT PARK DOUGLAS Renee Murtagh 63.6960.000 0.000 0.000 63.696% 40.000
4( )6005735 3104319

% % % % %

146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 63.0430.000 0.000 0.000 63.043% 50.000
5( )60004612 3100984

% % % % %

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 61.7390.000 0.000 0.000 61.739% 60.000
6( )60004934 3100254

% % % % %

1910 LITTLE ANNA Jodee Bird (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30046503 3048071

% % % % %

4244 GORDON PARK ROYAL DESIGN Annie Gray (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

81000406 8007849

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

954 COFFIN BAY PHOENIX Vicki Quarterman (AOR) 74.423 30 69.130 30 60 1
3403 RARE DIAMOND B Shaelyn Taylor (Youth) 65.192 28 65.870 29 57 2
3244 HABAFIELD MADAGASCAR Stephanie Gillespie 64.615 27 64.783 28 55 3
868 Mithril Velocity Kristy Sparkes 67.692 29 61.739 25 54 4
146 MITHRIL VALENCIA Christiane Pennefather (AOR) 61.923 26 63.043 26 52 5
841 LILLIPUT PARK DOUGLAS Renee Murtagh 61.346 25 63.696 27 52 5

1910 LITTLE ANNA Jodee Bird (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0
4244 GORDON PARK ROYAL DESIGN Annie Gray (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 76.1540.000 0.000 0.000 76.154% 10.000
1( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

314 MELTONVALE ZURICH Sally Stagg (AOR) 73.6540.000 0.000 0.000 73.654% 20.000
2( )70007522 3021165

% % % % %

4200 REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE Victoria Meyer (Youth) 73.2690.000 0.000 0.000 73.269% 30.000
3( )30502117 3105725

% % % % %

3017 BUCKWELL PARK CHANCE Brittany James (AOR) 68.6540.000 0.000 0.000 68.654% 40.000
4( )30045685 3102519

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 68.4620.000 0.000 0.000 68.462% 50.000
5( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

190 CAMOUFLAGE Michelle Harris (AOR) 67.8850.000 0.000 0.000 67.885% 60.000
6( )20094048 5005143

% % % % %

517 CHEV Kathryn Brown (AOR) 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 70.000
7( )60006624 3104242

% % % % %

1207 ISLE OF RAZZAMATAZZ Sarah Hilet (Youth) 66.5380.000 0.000 0.000 66.538% 80.000
8( )30044758 3202069

% % % % %

713 MUSK PARK DA VINCI Emily Campbell (Youth) 66.1540.000 0.000 0.000 66.154% 90.000
9( )60007380 1017542

% % % % %

86 GRACELAND Julie Scougall 64.6150.000 0.000 0.000 64.615% 100.000
10( )60007528 3103057

% % % % %

1210 WOODLEA JAGGER Lianna Ramage 64.0380.000 0.000 0.000 64.038% 110.000
11( )

1

60008474 2110467

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

1228 FEDERICI Melonie Russell 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 120.000
12( )30042046 3105897

% % % % %

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas (AOR) 63.8460.000 0.000 0.000 63.846% 120.000
12( )30501833 3103946

% % % % %

985 WORTHY Amanda Cernjavic (AOR) 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 140.000
14( )30501400 3104563

% % % % %

4024 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS Anne-Marie Cox 46.5380.000 0.000 0.000 46.538% 150.000
15( )30501731 3201749

% % % % %

986 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE Liz Clancy (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40015979 3104502

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

314 MELTONVALE ZURICH Sally Stagg (AOR) 71.0870.000 0.000 0.000 71.087% 10.000
1( )70007522 3021165

% % % % %

4200 REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE Victoria Meyer (Youth) 68.2610.000 0.000 0.000 68.261% 20.000
2( )30502117 3105725

% % % % %

86 GRACELAND Julie Scougall 67.6090.000 0.000 0.000 67.609% 30.000
3( )60007528 3103057

% % % % %

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 66.9570.000 0.000 0.000 66.957% 40.000
4( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 66.7390.000 0.000 0.000 66.739% 50.000
5( )60005286 3053059

% % % % %

1210 WOODLEA JAGGER Lianna Ramage 66.7390.000 0.000 0.000 66.739% 50.000
5( )60008474 2110467

% % % % %

1228 FEDERICI Melonie Russell 66.3040.000 0.000 0.000 66.304% 70.000
7( )30042046 3105897

% % % % %

517 CHEV Kathryn Brown (AOR) 65.8700.000 0.000 0.000 65.870% 80.000
8( )60006624 3104242

% % % % %

190 CAMOUFLAGE Michelle Harris (AOR) 64.7830.000 0.000 0.000 64.783% 90.000
9( )20094048 5005143

% % % % %

1207 ISLE OF RAZZAMATAZZ Sarah Hilet (Youth) 62.8260.000 0.000 0.000 62.826% 100.000
10( )30044758 3202069

% % % % %

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas (AOR) 62.3910.000 0.000 0.000 62.391% 110.000
11( )30501833 3103946

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 6 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

3017 BUCKWELL PARK CHANCE Brittany James (AOR) 61.0870.000 0.000 0.000 61.087% 120.000
12( )

1

30045685 3102519

% % % % %

713 MUSK PARK DA VINCI Emily Campbell (Youth) 60.8700.000 0.000 0.000 60.870% 130.000
13( )60007380 1017542

% % % % %

985 WORTHY Amanda Cernjavic (AOR) 58.9130.000 0.000 0.000 58.913% 140.000
14( )30501400 3104563

% % % % %

4024 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS Anne-Marie Cox 56.5220.000 0.000 0.000 56.522% 150.000
15( )30501731 3201749

% % % % %

986 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE Liz Clancy (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

40015979 3104502

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

314 MELTONVALE ZURICH Sally Stagg (AOR) 73.654 29 71.087 30 59 1
4200 REMI LUNAR ECLIPSE Victoria Meyer (Youth) 73.269 28 68.261 29 57 2
311 CASINO DE LUXE Susan Thompson 76.154 30 66.739 26 56 3

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood (AOR) 68.462 26 66.957 27 53 4
86 GRACELAND Julie Scougall 64.615 21 67.609 28 49 5

517 CHEV Kathryn Brown (AOR) 66.731 24 65.870 23 47 6
190 CAMOUFLAGE Michelle Harris (AOR) 67.885 25 64.783 22 47 6

3017 BUCKWELL PARK CHANCE Brittany James (AOR) 68.654 27 61.087 19 46 8
1210 WOODLEA JAGGER Lianna Ramage 64.038 20 66.739 25 45 9
1207 ISLE OF RAZZAMATAZZ Sarah Hilet (Youth) 66.538 23 62.826 21 44 10
1228 FEDERICI Melonie Russell 63.846 18 66.304 24 42 11
713 MUSK PARK DA VINCI Emily Campbell (Youth) 66.154 22 60.870 18 40 12

4074 RHIKARDO J Lisa Thomas (AOR) 63.846 19 62.391 20 39 13
985 WORTHY Amanda Cernjavic (AOR) 62.115 17 58.913 17 34 14

4024 BRAESIDE FLEUR DE LYS Anne-Marie Cox 46.538 16 56.522 16 32 15
986 MAESTOSO FIRE N ICE Liz Clancy (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.2 Preliminary 1.3
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Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Points Points Points Points
Total 
Points Placing

6706 JENTY PARK TUSCKINSKI Cody Harris 6.04 30 6.5 30 60 1
766 Realyn Golden Rose Casey Leijen 5.78 29 5.68 29 58 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4 Year Old Young Horse Championship 4yo Young Horse 

Division 1

4yo Young Horse 

Division 2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Division 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

6706 JENTY PARK TUSCKINSKI Cody Harris 6.06.2 6.3 5.5 6.04 16.2 0

60007003 3105294

766 REALYN GOLDEN ROSE Casey Leijen 6.05.6 6.5 5.0 5.78 25.8 0

60008239 3105855

4/12/2016 9:57:46 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Adam Riess & Chris Sievers



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Horse Division 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

6706 JENTY PARK TUSCKINSKI Cody Harris 6.56.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 16.5 0

60007003 3105294

766 REALYN GOLDEN ROSE Casey Leijen 5.85.7 6.0 5.0 5.68 25.9 0

60008239 3105855

4/12/2016 1:57:52 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Adam Riess & Judy Quinn



Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Points Points Points Points
Total 
Points Placing

293 HAMLOT PARK MINUET Robyn Pearce 6.3 30 6.26 30 60 1
875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 6.1 29 5.8 29 58 2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4 Year Old Young Pony Championship 4yo Young Pony 

Division 1

4yo Young Pony Division 

2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Division 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

293 HAMLOT PARK MINUET Robyn Pearce 6.66.4 5.8 6.2 6.3 16.5 0

60004262 3001113

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 6.56.2 5.8 5.7 6.1 26.3 0

60007656 3105738

4/12/2016 9:58:23 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Adam Riess & Chris Sievers



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 4 Year Old Young Pony Division 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

293 HAMLOT PARK MINUET Robyn Pearce 6.56.2 6.0 6.3 6.26 16.3 0

60004262 3001113

875 MELLIODORA VENEZIANA Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 6.16.2 5.0 5.7 5.8 26.0 0

60007656 3105738

4/12/2016 1:58:15 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Adam Riess & Judy Quinn



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 5 Year Old Young Pony Division 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 7.67.3 7.0 7.0 7.26 17.4 0

60004934 3100254

606 ENVYIOUS PHILINO Marissa Norris 6.36.3 7.0 5.8 6.38 26.5 0

60004117 3106736

4/12/2016 12:29:25 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Adam Riess & Judy Quinn



Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Points Points Points Points
Total 
Points Placing

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 6.88 30 6.82 30 60 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6 Year Old Young Pony Championship 6yo Young Pony 

Division 1

6yo Young Pony Division 

2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Pony Division 1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 7.36.7 6.6 6.8 6.88 17.0 0

30501960 3105738

4/12/2016 10:42:59 AM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Adam Riess & Chris Sievers



Final Scores Report

Class Name: 6 Year Old Young Pony Division 2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name Gen ImpCanterTrot Walk Submission Total PointsState Err

4138 WESTON PARK COMPOSER Kathleen Uniacke (AOR) 7.46.6 6.3 6.8 6.82 17.0 0

30501960 3105738

4/12/2016 12:11:13 PM
Page 1 of 1

Scores Report Printed:
Judge 1:

Judge 2: 

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judges: Adam Riess & Judy Quinn



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1145 DRUMROSSIE Thomas Smith 58.0000.000 0.000 0.000 58.857% 159.714
1( )1( )30044581 3104814

% % % % %

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 57.8570.000 0.000 0.000 57.572% 257.286
2( )2( )60007448 1017389

% % % % %

40420 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091348 2013589

% % % % %

4/12/2016 11:34:33 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Judy QuinnJudge C: Adam Riess Judge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 59.408% 158.816
2( )1( )60007448 1017389

% % % % %

1145 DRUMROSSIE Thomas Smith 56.1840.000 0.000 0.000 58.092% 260.000
1( )2( )30044581 3104814

% % % % %

40420 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

20091348 2013589

% % % % %

4/12/2016 12:36:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 57.572 29 59.408 30 59 1
1145 DRUMROSSIE Thomas Smith 58.857 30 58.092 29 59 2

40420 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 67.0830.000 0.000 0.000 65.278% 163.472
4( )1( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

135 JAYBEE CHERUB Caroline Coleby 64.0280.000 0.000 0.000 64.584% 265.139
3( )2( )41000742 3002454

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 62.7780.000 0.000 0.000 64.375% 365.972
2( )5( )30500932 3102895

% % % % %

2606 BOOTS AN ALL Tracey Savage (AOR) 60.2780.000 0.000 0.000 63.264% 466.250
1( )7( )30046307 3044963

% % % % %

2473 MAYFIELD WASABI STAR Lyndy Webb 63.1940.000 0.000 0.000 62.986% 562.778
6( )3( )30446116 3097709

% % % % %

2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Stephanie Gillespie 62.5000.000 0.000 0.000 62.917% 663.333
5( )6( )30047423 3094408

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR) 63.1940.000 0.000 0.000 61.875% 760.556
10( )3( )

2

30502383 3019837

% % % % %

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell (AOR) 60.2780.000 0.000 0.000 60.973% 861.667
9( )7( )30500424 3200787

% % % % %

1983 REMI AMBIENCE Jennifer Mckeown (AOR) 58.7500.000 0.000 0.000 60.347% 961.944
8( )9( )20093249 3094839

% % % % %

102 ZEPLIN Jacasta Walsh (AOR) 57.6390.000 0.000 0.000 59.931% 1062.222
7( )11( )60007114 1017114

% % % % %

4114 JUST ANNABELLE'S WAY Hayley Graham (AOR) 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 58.750% 1159.722
11( )10( )30500488 3105294

% % % % %

4/12/2016 11:28:29 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

478 LITTLE NAPOLEAN Stacey Briggs 55.2780.000 0.000 0.000 57.431% 1259.583
12( )12( )20092228 2101832

% % % % %

3328 LOCHERBY GILBERT John Bird (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047561 3027511

% % % % %

2261 ALANCELOT Debbie Warne 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045861 3055507

% % % % %

4/12/2016 11:28:30 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 69.5000.000 0.000 0.000 69.500% 10.000
1( )60007107 3098602

% % % % %

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR) 64.6250.000 0.000 0.000 64.625% 20.000
2( )30502383 3019837

% % % % %

3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 63.8750.000 0.000 0.000 63.875% 30.000
3( )30500932 3102895

% % % % %

2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Stephanie Gillespie 62.8750.000 0.000 0.000 62.875% 40.000
4( )30047423 3094408

% % % % %

135 JAYBEE CHERUB Caroline Coleby 62.7500.000 0.000 0.000 62.750% 50.000
5( )41000742 3002454

% % % % %

3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell (AOR) 61.8750.000 0.000 0.000 61.875% 60.000
6( )30500424 3200787

% % % % %

1983 REMI AMBIENCE Jennifer Mckeown (AOR) 61.7500.000 0.000 0.000 61.750% 70.000
7( )20093249 3094839

% % % % %

102 ZEPLIN Jacasta Walsh (AOR) 58.6250.000 0.000 0.000 58.625% 80.000
8( )60007114 1017114

% % % % %

478 LITTLE NAPOLEAN Stacey Briggs 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 90.000
9( )20092228 2101832

% % % % %

3328 LOCHERBY GILBERT John Bird (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047561 3027511

% % % % %

2261 ALANCELOT Debbie Warne 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045861 3055507

% % % % %

4/12/2016 10:51:05 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3243 BARRINGA ALEXANDER Sarah French 65.278 30 69.500 30 60 1
3717 SIR BULLWINKLE Pamela Shepherd 64.375 28 63.875 28 56 2
135 JAYBEE CHERUB Caroline Coleby 64.584 29 62.750 26 55 3

2185 SUGARLOAF DIAMOND'S GIRL Cathy Branson (AOR) 61.875 24 64.625 29 53 4
2785 HABAFIELD ANASTASIA Stephanie Gillespie 62.917 25 62.875 27 52 5
3474 CHERRINGTON MENDOLSEN Alex Bethell (AOR) 60.973 23 61.875 25 48 6
1983 REMI AMBIENCE Jennifer Mckeown (AOR) 60.347 22 61.750 24 46 7
102 ZEPLIN Jacasta Walsh (AOR) 59.931 21 58.625 23 44 8
478 LITTLE NAPOLEAN Stacey Briggs 57.431 19 57.500 22 41 9

2606 BOOTS AN ALL Tracey Savage (AOR) 63.264 27 27
2473 MAYFIELD WASABI STAR Lyndy Webb 62.986 26 26
4114 Just Annabelle's Way Hayley Graham (AOR) 58.750 20 20
2261 ALANCELOT Debbie Warne 0.000 0.000 0
3328 LOCHERBY GILBERT John Bird (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elemementary Championship
Elementary 3.2 Elementary 3.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2774 LUCIFERS LYRIC Janelle Bean Thornton   62.2370.000 0.000 0.000 61.974% 161.711
1( )1( )30039971 3074277

% % % % %

4/12/2016 11:47:24 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pam EdwardsJudge C: Adam RiessJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

92 DONATELLA Heidi Vowles 63.2890.000 0.000 0.000 63.487% 163.684
1( )1( )30041223 3096093

% % % % %

2774 LUCIFERS LYRIC Janelle Bean Thornton   60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 61.711% 263.421
2( )2( )30039971 3074277

% % % % %

4/12/2016 10:25:18 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Adam RiessJudge C: Chris SieversJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse (Youth) 62.0830.000 0.000 0.000 62.917% 163.750
1( )1( )20094108 3014518

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks (AOR) 59.0280.000 0.000 0.000 61.111% 263.194
2( )2( )30047006 3103870

% % % % %

847 BAXTER GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch (AOR) 57.3610.000 0.000 0.000 59.584% 361.806
3( )3( )30044524 3105062

% % % % %

6530 ISLE OF ROLEX Simone Bloomfield 56.2500.000 0.000 0.000 56.945% 457.639
4( )4( )30043607 3097326

% % % % %

1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Alice Taylor (Youth) 51.5280.000 0.000 0.000 53.889% 556.250
5( )6( )30043882 3106204

% % % % %

1733 MEROOL TOP BOOTS Charley Walsh (Youth) 52.6390.000 0.000 0.000 53.889% 555.139
6( )5( )30045057 3102861

% % % % %

593 JAYBEE ADAGIO DANCER Marissa Norris (Youth) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

26093123 3106736

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047447 3095162

% % % % %

4/12/2016 2:35:47 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Sheryl GreenJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 4 December 2016

Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Elmore Events Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse (Youth) 64.10364.103 0.000 0.000 64.103% 10.000
1( )1( )

1

20094108 3014518

% % % % %

847 BAXTER GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch (AOR) 60.51360.128 0.000 0.000 60.321% 20.000
2( )2( )30044524 3105062

% % % % %

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks (AOR) 59.35957.564 0.000 0.000 58.462% 30.000
3( )3( )30047006 3103870

% % % % %

6530 ISLE OF ROLEX Simone Bloomfield 57.69252.949 0.000 0.000 55.321% 40.000
4( )6( )30043607 3097326

% % % % %

1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Alice Taylor (Youth) 53.84654.103 0.000 0.000 53.975% 50.000
5( )5( )30043882 3106204

% % % % %

1733 MEROOL TOP BOOTS Charley Walsh (Youth) 52.69254.615 0.000 0.000 53.654% 60.000
6( )4( )

1

30045057 3102861

% % % % %

593 JAYBEE ADAGIO DANCER Marissa Norris (Youth) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

26093123 3106736

% % % % %

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

30047447 3095162

% % % % %

4/12/2016 3:21:58 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Adam RiessJudge E: Judy Quinn Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Elmore Equestrian Club BARASTOC Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2125 REVELWOOD ASTON Brooke Pearse (Youth) 62.917 30 64.103 30 60 1
847 BAXTER GRAND IMAGE Georgia Welch (AOR) 59.584 28 60.321 29 57 2

3012 INTRICATE Marni Hicks (AOR) 61.111 29 58.462 28 57 3
6530 ISLE OF ROLEX Simone Bloomfield 56.945 27 55.321 27 54 4
1170 SUMMERZAR RHOMBUS Alice Taylor (Youth) 53.889 26 53.975 26 52 5
1733 MEROOL TOP BOOTS Charley Walsh (Youth) 53.889 26 53.654 25 51 6
593 Jaybee Adagio Dancer Marissa Norris (Youth) 0.000 0.000 0

3268 FIMISTER PARK PHOENIX Jane Foster (AOR) 0.000 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1


